2019

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

COURT APPOINTED
REPRESENTATION
DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: SEPTEMBER 3, 2019

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: AUGUST 27, 2019

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $233,197.79



L Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 9/3/19 Court

Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
08/27/2019 $187.50|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL3N
494902
A GLOBAL LINK Total for Check #494902 $187.50
Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK $187.50
08/27/2019 $1,490.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
494814
ADAMS, L SHERYL Total for Check #494814 $1,490.00
Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL $1,490.00
08/27/2019 $1,000.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
494818
ANGELINO, JAMES S Total for Check #494818 $1,000.00
Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S $1,000.00
08/27/2019 $3,467.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID219N
494822
BAILEY, INDU Total for Check #494822 $3,467.00
Total For Vendor BAILEY, INDU $3,467.00
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
494763
BARBIERI LAW FIRM PC Total for Check #494763 $450.00
Total For Vendor BARBIERI LAW FIRM PC $450.00
08/27/2019 $40.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
494731
Total for Check #494731 $40.00
BEAN, MARTHA LEE 08/27/2019 $440.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM

494732

Total for Check #494732

$440.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor BEAN, MARTHA LEE $480.00
$1,740.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$560.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$525.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$490.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$930.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
08/27/2019 $160.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
3239
BENAVIDES, ALMA $300.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$315.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
Total for Check #3239 $5,330.00
Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA $5,330.00
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
08/27/2019
494826 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
BERRY, DORIS E
Total for Check #494826 $900.00
Total For Vendor BERRY, DORIS E $900.00
$722.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
08/27/2019
494841 $722.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F

BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM

Total for Check #494841

$1,445.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM $1,445.00
$206.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
$685.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
$185.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
08/27/2019
3224 $1,365.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
BORSERINE LAW
$2,860.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$769.22|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417A
Total for Check #3224 $6,070.72
Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW $6,070.72
$155.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$710.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$68.10|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID380F
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$200.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$60.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$15.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$32.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
08/27/2019
3252 $257.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC
$60.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$252.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$15.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$45.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$302.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$352.50|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #3252 $2,695.60
Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC $2,695.60
08/27/2019 $400.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID2960
494891
BROWN, WILLIAM Total for Check #494891 $400.00
Total For Vendor BROWN, WILLIAM $400.00
$390.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,110.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$720.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,610.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$220.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$390.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$460.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
08/27/2019
494795 $370.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
CAMPBELL FIRM PC
$640.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$860.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$160.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$430.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$820.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$220.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
Total for Check #494795 $8,400.00
Total For Vendor CAMPBELL FIRM PC $8,400.00
$80.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
08/27/2019
494846 $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
CASON, MELISSA W
Total for Check #494846 $330.00
Total For Vendor CASON, MELISSA W $330.00
08/27/2019 $2,538.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID416N
494876
CAT'S Total for Check #494876 $2,538.00
Total For Vendor CAT'S $2,538.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$263.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$263.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
08/27/2019
3242 $263.34|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
CHESLEY & PERALES PC
$480.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$340.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #3242 $2,160.00
Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES PC $2,160.00

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
08/27/2019 $600.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTIDCL5N
494793
COMPTON, KRISTI Total for Check #494793 $600.00
Total For Vendor COMPTON, KRISTI $600.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N
$655.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$295.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$60.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$200.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$140.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$70.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$20.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$20.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$30.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$60.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$20.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$137.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$362.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$10.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$10.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$567.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$262.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$87.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$87.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$162.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$137.50|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$150.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$62.50|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$412.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$80.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$60.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$25.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$245.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
08/27/2019
494830 $75.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
DANIEL, TERRI
$375.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$270.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$25.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$25.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$270.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$120.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$275.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$412.50|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$60.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$40.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$70.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$70.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$115.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$50.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$50.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM

Page 8 of 29




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$25.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$37.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$37.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$37.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$25.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$12.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$37.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$62.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$37.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$37.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$137.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$37.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$87.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$12.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$12.50|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$25.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$50.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Number
$37.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$37.50{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$112.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #494830 $10,447.50
Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI $10,447.50
$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
08/27/2019
3234 $1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
DEBBIE LOPEZ-CARR & ASSOC PLLC
Total for Check #3234 $3,000.00
Total For Vendor DEBBIE LOPEZ-CARR & ASSOC PLLC $3,000.00
$245.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
08/27/2019
3247 $245.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
DITSCH, KAREN A
Total for Check #3247 $490.00
Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A $490.00
$587.50|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
08/27/2019 $570.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
3248
DODD LAW OFFICES PLLC $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #3248 $1,607.50
Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES PLLC $1,607.50
08/27/2019 $1,970.50/OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID2960
494784
DUGGER, JANET L Total for Check #494784 $1,970.50
Total For Vendor DUGGER, JANET L $1,970.50

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
08/27/2019 $50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
494711
FAN LAW OFFICE Total for Check #494711 $50.00
Total For Vendor FAN LAW OFFICE $50.00
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
494798
FARKAS, ANDREW L $365.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #494798 $1,265.00
Total For Vendor FARKAS, ANDREW L $1,265.00
$475.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$470.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
08/27/2019
494779 $470.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC
$2,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
Total for Check #494779 $3,915.00
Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC $3,915.00
$150.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4010
08/27/2019
494817 $75.00({OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID3800
FRANCO INTERPRETING &
TRANSLATING
Total for Check #494817 $225.00
Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING & $225.00
TRANSLATING '
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IN
494790
GARNER FIRM PC Total for Check #494790 $450.00
Total For Vendor GARNER FIRM PC $450.00

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
08/27/2019 $450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
494741
GENE SERA Total for Check #494741 $450.00
Total For Vendor GENE SERA $450.00
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
$200.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
$200.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
$200.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
08/27/2019
3253 $200.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC
$200.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
$890.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$1,700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
Total for Check #3253 $4,040.00
Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC $4,040.00
08/27/2019 $550.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2N
494777
GOODWIN, RANDAL Total for Check #494777 $550.00
Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL $550.00
08/27/2019 $675.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDPRBO
494867
GRACE, ADRIANE Total for Check #494867 $675.00
Total For Vendor GRACE, ADRIANE $675.00
$430.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
08/27/2019
3249 $50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A

LIARICUAWI VERINENRV I I D

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
TIMITITTMYTY REIVITR T LT Number Amount Number
Total for Check #3249 $480.00
Total For Vendor HANSHAW KENNEDY LLP $480.00
$450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
08/27/2019 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
3230
HAYNES, DAVID K $820.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #3230 $1,370.00
Total For Vendor HAYNES, DAVID K $1,370.00
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IN
08/27/2019 $1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
3233
HEDLUND, DAWN R $1,290.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
Total for Check #3233 $2,840.00
Total For Vendor HEDLUND, DAWN R $2,840.00
$1,225.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
08/27/2019
494707 $720.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
HEIDENHEIMER, MARK PLLC
Total for Check #494707 $1,945.00
Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK PLLC $1,945.00
$70.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
08/27/2019
494733 $70.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
HERRINGTON, ROBERT J
Total for Check #494733 $140.00
Total For Vendor HERRINGTON, ROBERT J $140.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number oz Number
494742 $620.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
Total for Check #494742 $1,070.00
Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $1,070.00
$160.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$220.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
08/27/2019
3237 $330.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
KELLER & STARK
$240.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
Total for Check #3237 $950.00
Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK $950.00
08/27/2019 $22,273.74|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTMURO077
494788
KING, EDWIN V Total for Check #494788 $22,273.74
Total For Vendor KING, EDWIN V $22,273.74
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N
494772
KLECKNER, DAVID MARION Total for Check #494772 $450.00
Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID MARION $450.00
08/27/2019 $520.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
494885
KYLE K SHAW PLLC Total for Check #494885 $520.00
Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW PLLC $520.00
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
3251
LAW OFFICE OF AL ROWLAND PLLC Total for Check #3251 $450.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF AL ROWLAND PLLC $450.00

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
08/27/2019 $450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
494882
LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ Total for Check #494882 $450.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ $450.00
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
494853
LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES E CHATMAN Total for Check #494853 $450.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES E CHATMAN $450.00
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
08/27/2019
494901 $150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS
Total for Check #494901 $300.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS $300.00
$890.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6Z
$920.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$730.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
08/27/2019 $50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
3246
LAW OFFICE OF ERIN MELSHEIMER $230.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
$310.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
$90.00|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTIDCL6Z
Total for Check #3246 $3,220.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERIN MELSHEIMER $3,220.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
08/27/2019
494890 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M

1 AWM ACETACE NAC U AV EINIED DL /M

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #494890 $1,000.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER PLLC $1,000.00
$450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4Z
08/27/2019
3245 $1,440.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR PC
Total for Check #3245 $1,890.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR PC $1,890.00
08/27/2019 $1,870.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
494724
LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN H HAYWOOD Total for Check #494724 $1,870.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD $1,870.00
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Y
08/27/2019 $230.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDIP1Z
3244
LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $2,070.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
Total for Check #3244 $2,750.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $2,750.00
$387.14|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
$387.14|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
$387.14|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
08/27/2019 $387.14|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
3250
LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ PLLC $387.14|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
$387.14|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
$387.16|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #3250 $2,710.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ PLLC $2,710.00
$450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
08/27/2019
494753 $790.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
LAW OFFICE OF PAUL KEY PC
Total for Check #494753 $1,240.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF PAUL KEY PC $1,240.00
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
494709
LAW OFFICE OF RYAN KING Total for Check #494709 $450.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF RYAN KING $450.00
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
494787
LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON PC Total for Check #494787 $450.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON PC $450.00
08/27/2019 $800.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
494710
LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL PC Total for Check #494710 $800.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL PC $800.00
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z
494768
LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN Total for Check #494768 $450.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN $450.00
$160.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
08/27/2019
3235 $670.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

LAW OFFICES OF KAREN R ARIAS PLLC

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KAREN R ARIAS PLLC $830.00
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
08/27/2019
494819 $190.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDJP1F
LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON PC
Total for Check #494819 $640.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON $640.00
$450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z
$450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
08/27/2019
3241 $400.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU PC
$80.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$180.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
Total for Check #3241 $1,800.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU PC $1,800.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
08/27/2019 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
494810
LEDBETTER, MARK $850.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #494810 $1,750.00
Total For Vendor LEDBETTER, MARK $1,750.00
08/27/2019 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IN

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Numlgs_l;v Amount Number
LUGO, CHRISTINE MICHELLE Total for Check #3236 $450.00
Total For Vendor LUGO, CHRISTINE MICHELLE $450.00
$450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
08/27/2019
3226 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
MADDOX LAW FIRM
Total for Check #3226 $550.00
Total For Vendor MADDOX LAW FIRM $550.00
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
08/27/2019 $7,890.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
494860
MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES $235.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$230.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
Total for Check #494860 $9,030.00
Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES $9,030.00
$400.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
08/27/2019 $1,437.50|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
494807
MCCLUNG, ROBBIE $1,437.50|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #494807 $3,275.00
Total For Vendor MCCLUNG, ROBBIE $3,275.00
08/27/2019 $550.00/OPER-WITNESS COSTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531- CTID296F
494886
MCGARRAHAN & ASSOCIATES Total for Check #494886 $550.00
Total For Vendor MCGARRAHAN & ASSOCIATES $550.00

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
08/27/2019 $450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
494775
MILLER, MEGHAN E Total for Check #494775 $450.00
Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E $450.00
08/27/2019 $1,000.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
494903
NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM Total for Check #494903 $1,000.00
Total For Vendor NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM $1,000.00
$262.50|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL40
08/27/2019
494859 $187.50/OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL5N
NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
Total for Check #494859 $450.00
Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ $450.00
$3,185.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$3,185.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
08/27/2019 $3.63|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID366F
494738
NOLTE, MITCH $3.62|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID366F
$3,125.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #494738 $9,502.25
Total For Vendor NOLTE, MITCH $9,502.25
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
494781
PERKINS, J DANIEL Total for Check #494781 $450.00
Total For Vendor PERKINS, J DANIEL $450.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number SN Amount Number
494868 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
PETER AND LANZILLO, PLLC
Total for Check #494868 $900.00
Total For Vendor PETER AND LANZILLO, PLLC $900.00
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
08/27/2019 $306.67|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
494736
PETRAZIO, JOEL K $306.67|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$306.66/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #494736 $1,820.00
Total For Vendor PETRAZIO, JOEL K $1,820.00
08/27/2019 $3,000.00|OPER-WITNESS COSTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531- CTID296F
494794
PRICE, PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES LLP Total for Check #494794 $3,000.00
Total For Vendor PRICE, PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES LLP $3,000.00
$160.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
$135.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
$110.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
08/27/2019
494712 $620.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS,
WINSLETT & MOSER
$225.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$87.14|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID296A
Total for Check #494712 $1,337.14
Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS $1,337.14

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$625.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
$625.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
$268.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
08/27/2019
494816 $268.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC
$268.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
$268.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$268.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$740.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$420.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$420.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #494816 $7,020.00
Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC $7,020.00
$5,900.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
08/27/2019
494770 $75.00|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID380F
ROSENTHAL, JEREMY
Total for Check #494770 $5,975.00
Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, JEREMY $5,975.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$450.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z
3227
ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7Z
$590.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
Total for Check #3227 $2,390.00
Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A $2,390.00
$500.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$533.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
08/27/2019
3231 $533.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L
$533.34|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
Total for Check #3231 $2,100.00
Total For Vendor SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L $2,100.00
08/27/2019 $1,190.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
3238
SOLOMON, AMANDA Total for Check #3238 $1,190.00
Total For Vendor SOLOMON, AMANDA $1,190.00
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
3232
STAPLETON, JERED G Total for Check #3232 $450.00
Total For Vendor STAPLETON, JERED G $450.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IN
08/27/2019
494838 $1,300.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F

CTADD I AW DM

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
S Number Amount Number
$1,300.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #494838 $3,500.00
Total For Vendor STARR LAW PC $3,500.00

$120.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$110.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$710.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$180.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$390.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$350.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$440.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$990.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$300.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$170.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$220.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$190.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$810.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$520.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$240.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$480.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

$310.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$430.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$90.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$110.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$890.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
08/27/2019
494752 $490.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
STEELE, APRIL
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,220.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,610.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,170.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID4170
$2,620.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,970.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$2,615.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,880.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$2,900.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,010.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$1,740.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$2,280.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$3,530.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$291.16|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417A
$156.60|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417A
$576.58|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417A
$520.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$160.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #494752 $38,039.34
Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL $38,039.34
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
08/27/2019
3228 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
STEPHENS, SHELLIE
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
Total for Check #3228 $1,550.00
Total For Vendor STEPHENS, SHELLIE $1,550.00
08/27/2019 $1,200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID2960
494910
SWERNOFSKY, RACHAEL Total for Check #494910 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor SWERNOFSKY, RACHAEL $1,200.00
08/27/2019 $3,800.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
494776
TATUM, JOHN Total for Check #494776 $3,800.00
Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN $3,800.00
08/27/2019 $3,000.00|OPER-WITNESS COSTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531- CTID380F

TEXOMA COUNSELING CENTER

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Total for Check #494829

$3,000.00

Page 26 of 29




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor TEXOMA COUNSELING CENTER $3,000.00
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
08/27/2019
3243 $740.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
THE EDGETT LAW FIRM PC
$1,900.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #3243 $3,190.00
Total For Vendor THE EDGETT LAW FIRM PC $3,190.00
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
08/27/2019
494842 $1,140.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
THE LAW OFFICE OF DANNY MCDANIEL
Total for Check #494842 $1,590.00
Total For Vendor THE LAW OFFICE OF DANNY MCDANIEL $1,590.00
08/27/2019 $111.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID1990
494875
TLK REPORTING Total for Check #494875 $111.00
Total For Vendor TLK REPORTING $111.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7Z
08/27/2019 $450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z
494740
WEAVER, RICHARD $300.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z
$450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3Z
$510.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #494740 $2,710.00
Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD $2,710.00

GRAND TOTAL

$233,197.79

NUMBER OF CHECKS - 91
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 386

8/27/2019 3:27:39 PM
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CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID1990 COURT IND DEF-199TH OTHER CASES
CTID199Z COURT IND DEF - 199 FELONY MHMC
CTID219N COURT IND DEF - 219TH NON INDIG
CTID296A COURT IND DEF - 296TH AD LITEM
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID2960 COURT IND DEF-296TH OTHER CASES
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID3800 COURT IND DEF-380TH OTHER CASES
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID4010 COURT IND DEF-401ST OTHER CASES
CTID416N COURT IND DEF - 416TH NON INDIG
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417J) COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID4170 COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID470A COURT IND DEF-470TH AD LITEM
CTIDCL1IM COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCLIN COURT IND DEF - CCL1 NON INDIG
CTIDCL1Z COURT IND DEF - CCL1 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL2N COURT IND DEP - CCL2 NON INDIG
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3N COURT IND DEF - CCL3 NON INDIG
CTIDCL3Y COURT IND DEF - CCL3 MHMC OTHER
CTIDCL3Z COURT IND DEF - CCL3 MISD MHMC
CTIDCLAM COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL4AO COURT IND DEF-CCL4 OTHER CASES
CTIDCLAZ COURT IND DEF - CCL4 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL5N COURT IND DEF - CCL5 NON INDIG
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6Z COURT IND DEF - CCL6 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7N COURT IND DEF - CCL7 NON INDIG
CTIDCL7Z COURT IND DEF - CCL7 MISD MHMC
CTIDJP1F COURT IND DEF-JP1 FELONY

CTIDJP1Z COURT IND DEF-JP1 MHMC

CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST
CTMURO77 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
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